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County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% Payment 
Act

Title I & III Full 
Payment Public 

Law 106-393

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

Dallam (111)

Fannin (147)

Gray (179)

Hemphill (211)

Montague (337)

Ochiltree (357)

Wise (497)

13 (13)

04 (04)

13 (13)

13 (13)

13 (13)

13 (13)

13 (13)

 77,366

 17,630

 1,402

 577

 60

 1

 20,042

 $2,257.95 

 $297.69 

 $769.52 

 $6,212.40 

 $326.89 

 $59.02 

 $109,191.62 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $2,257.95 

 $297.69 

 $769.52 

 $6,212.40 

 $326.89 

 $59.02 

 $109,191.62 

 $0.03 

 $0.02 

 $0.55 

 $10.77 

 $5.45 

 $59.02 

 $5.45 

 $0.03 

 $0.02 

 $0.55 

 $10.77 

 $5.45 

 $59.02 

 $5.45 

 $2,257.95 

 $297.69 

 $769.52 

 $6,212.40 

 $326.89 

 $59.02 

 $109,191.62 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $2,257.95 

 $297.69 

 $769.52 

 $6,212.40 

 $326.89 

 $59.02 

 $109,191.62 

 77,366

 17,630

 1,402

 577

 60

 1

 20,042

 $1.02  $119,115.09  $0.00  $0.00  $119,115.09  117,078

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

All Service Receipts (ASR)

Payment Detail Report PNG (ASR-10-03)Final

National 
Forest

RITA BLANCA 
PNG (5101)

CADDO PNG 
(4113)

MCCLELLAN 
CREEK (GRAY
CO) PNG 
(4114)

BLACK 
KETTLE PNG 
(5102)

LYNDON B. 
JOHNSON 
PNG (4111)

WOLFE 
CREEK 
(OCHILTREE 
CO) LUP 
(4109)

LYNDON B. 
JOHNSON 
PNG (4111)

TEXAS (48)

Calendar Year : 2020 National : NO
Region: Admin Unit: PNG:NA NA NA

State: County:TEXAS (48) Cong. District:NA NA

04/26/2021Run Date :

Dallam

Fannin

Gray

Hemphill

Montague

Ochiltree

Wise

TEXAS

As Of Date : December 31, 2020
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County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% Payment 
Act

Title I & III Full 
Payment Public 

Law 106-393

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

National 
Forest

 117,078  $119,115.09  $0.00  $0.00  $119,115.09  $1.02 Grand Total:


