

All Service Receipts (ASR)

Final Payment Detail Report PNG (ASR-10-03)

Calendar Year: 2020 National: NO As Of Date: December 31, 2020 Run Date: 04/26/2021

Region: NA Admin Unit: NA PNG: NA

State: TEXAS (48) County: NA Cong. District: NA

County	Township	Cong. Dist.	National Forest	Acres	25% Payment Act	Title I & III Full Payment Public Law 106-393	Special Acts Payment	Total Payment	Average Payment Per Acre
<u>'</u>		'		TEX	AS (48)		1		·
Dallam (111)		13 (13)	RITA BLANCA PNG (5101)	77,366	\$2,257.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,257.95	\$0.03
			Dallam Total	77,366	\$2,257.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,257.95	\$0.03
Fannin (147)		04 (04)	CADDO PNG (4113)	17,630	\$297.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$297.69	\$0.02
			Fannin Total	17,630	\$297.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$297.69	\$0.02
Gray (179)		13 (13)	MCCLELLAN CREEK (GRAY CO) PNG (4114)	1,402	\$769.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$769.52	\$0.55
			Gray Total	1,402	\$769.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$769.52	\$0.55
Hemphill (211)		13 (13)	BLACK KETTLE PNG (5102)	577	\$6,212.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,212.40	\$10.77
	Hemphill Total			577	\$6,212.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,212.40	\$10.77
Montague (337)		13 (13)	LYNDON B. JOHNSON PNG (4111)	60	\$326.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$326.89	\$5.45
	Montague Total			60	\$326.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$326.89	\$5.45
Ochiltree (357)		13 (13)	WOLFE CREEK (OCHILTREE CO) LUP (4109)	1	\$59.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$59.02	\$59.02
	Ochiltree Total			1	\$59.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$59.02	\$59.02
Wise (497)		13 (13)	LYNDON B. JOHNSON PNG (4111)	20,042	\$109,191.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$109,191.62	\$5.45
	Wise Total			20,042	\$109,191.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$109,191.62	\$5.45
			TEXAS Total	117,078	\$119,115.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$119,115.09	\$1.02

County	Township	Cong. Dist.	National Forest	Acres	25% Payment Act	Title I & III Full Payment Public Law 106-393	Special Acts Payment	Total Payment	Average Payment Per Acre
			Grand Total:	117,078	\$119,115.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$119,115.09	\$1.02